May 22 2024 (05:40) India Rail Info 1

Uttar Banga Special (PT)/03148 - COVR - ER
MLDT/Malda Town to SDAH/Sealdah
6h 45m - 338 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BXT Bamanhat 13:45 2 |1 0 59 |36 [NFR
2 DHH |Dinhata 14:08 14:10 2m |1 1 22 66 |39 [NFR
3 NCB  |New Cooch Behar 14:35 14:45 10m (2 |1 50 |41 [49 |NFR
4 |FLK Falakata 15:40 15:42 2m |1 |1 88 |58 (67 |NFR
5 |DQG |Dhupguri 16:05 16:07 2m (1 |1 110 [68 |77 |NFR
6 |[NMX |New Maynaguri 16:25 16:27 2m |1 |1 130 |87 |88 [NFR
7 |JPE Jalpaiguri Road 16:35 16:37 2m (1 |1 142 (30 |86 |NFR
8 NJIP New Jalpaiguri junction 17:45 17:55 10m |3 |1 175 |76 [114 |[NFR
9 |AUB |Aluabari Road Junction 18:40 18:42 2m (2 |1 232 |65 |66 |[NFR
10 |KNE |KishanGanj 19:10 19:15 5m |2 |1 263 |74 |53 |NFR
11 |DLK  |Dalkhola 19:38 19:40 2m (2 |1 291 |45 (43 |NFR
12 |MLDT |Malda Town 22:20 22:30 10m |3 |1 410 |62 (31 |ER
13 |NFK |New Farakka Junction 23:04 23:09 5m (1 |1 446 |47 ER
14 |PKR  [Pakur 23:55 23:56 m |0 |1 482 |52 |37 |ER
15 |RPH [Rampurhat Junction 00:57 01:02 5m |0 |2 534 |73 |143 |ER
16 |SNT |Sainthia Junction 01:25 01:26 m |0 |2 562 |61 |58 |ER
17 |(BHP |Bolpur Shantiniketan 01:58 02:00 2m (2 |2 [595 |51 |50 |[ER
18 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 03:01 03:06 5m |5 |2 647 |63 |36 |ER
19 |DAKE |Dakshineswar 04:31 04:33 2m |2 |2 735 |32 |15 |ER
20 [BNXR |Bidhan Nagar Road 04:51 04:52 m |4 |2 |745 |9 8 |ER
21 |SDAH |Sealdah 05:15 0 |2 |748 |- 11 |ER

May 22 2024 (05:40) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



